
w w w.epsbiosolutions.com

ULTRA LOW TEMPERATURE 
DEEP FREEZER

www.epsbiosolutions.com
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17
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 No of trays: 3/4 Nos - Adjustable 

Outer made of Mild Steel with powder coated.

 Fin & Tube type air-cooled condenser. 

Double walled main door (interior lined with stainless steel) with sub doors.

 Sub doors made of stainless steel.

 Triple Gasket system for leak proof.

 Heavy duty hinges with toggle type. 

Polyurethane Insulation (PUF)

 Supply: 230V, 50Hz.

 Single phase.

ULTRA LOW TEMPERATURE DEEP FREEZER

DEEP FREEZER EPS / DF - 105 EPS / DF - 175 EPS / DF - 275 EPS / DF - 330 EPS / DF - 400 EPS / DF - 500

VOLUME

Dimension (mm)

Type

Power Supply

Vertical,Floor Type

230V, Single Phase 50HZ

100L

350X400X700

170L

430X450X900

270L 

500X500X1100 

330L 

550X550X1100 

400L 

600X600X1100 

500L

700X650X1100

Ordering Informations:

Temp. Range : -40°C to -80°C Temperature Controller:

Microprocessor based controller

Sensor: PT 100 sensor 

Resolution: 0.1°

Audio Alarm for high and low

temperature. Door ajar alarm

Power failure alarm 

Built in cascade refrigeration system. 

Heavy duty Castor wheels for easy movement

 Control of temperature within 3°C of set temperature. 

Duly Polished 304 Grade Stainless Steel inner chamber.

 STABILIZER

Technical Specifications:

A deep freezer is a specialized appliance designed for ultra-low-
temperature storage, typically below -20°C , used to store items for
extended periods.Unlike a regular refrigerator, it maintains a consistently
lower temperature.



CERTIFICATIONS

This is to certify that the Quality Management System of

ISO 9001:2015

EPS BIOSOLUTIONS
4, FLAT B, ANNAI ABODE, Chittibabu Nagar, 1st Cross Street, Pallikaranai, Chennai, Chengalpattu, Tamil

Nadu, 600100

Has Been Successfully assessed & comply with the following standard

Scope of Certification

Manufacturing & Distributing of Scientific & Laboratory Equipments

Certificate No :
IAS/IND/4652

Initial Issue Date : 21st November 2016*
Valid From : 21st November 2023
Valid To : 20th November 2024*

Integrated Assessment Services, Website: www.iascertification.com, E-mail: info@iascertification.com, ph:+91-44-26162670

*Certificate is valid for three years (21st Nov 2022 to 20th Nov 2025) from the date of initial registration. Upon successful completion of the surveillance audit, a
new certificate with an extended validity will be issued. For further clarification on the scope of this certification may be obtained by consulting the organization.
This certificate is property of IAS and must be returned to IAS, upon cancellation.
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